

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).84/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2007 in LPA No. 149/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASHOK KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradip Kr. Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Subodh Kr. Pathak, Adv.
 Mr. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.
 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meantime, the parties are directed to maintain status
quo as of today with regard to the land covered by the Award.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master