

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).84/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2007 in LPA No. 149/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASHOK KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subodh Kr. Pathak,Adv.
Mr. S.P.M. Tripathi,Adv.
Mr. B. Patnaik,Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Nitin Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Brijeshwar Singh Kanwar,Adv.Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHaving regard to the letter circulated, the petitioner is
given time till four weeks after the winter vacation to file
rejoinder affidavit.(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master